120VAC/240VAC Panel
Mount LEDs
Special Features
•	Superbright	bipolar	red,	yellow,	and	green	LEDs	assembled	with	resistor
for	120VAC	or	240VAC
•	Plastic	housings	or	rugged	screw	on	metal	housings	-	all	available	with
IP66	sealing
•	Custom	wire	leads,	connector	options	available-	can	be	customized	for	a
range	of	AC	voltages
•	Part	marking	available	on	plastic	housings
Specifications
Mounting Hole:
•	100/600	series	front	mounts	in	.312”	+.003”/-.001”(7.93	+.08/-.03	mm)
hole	with	tinnerman	nut
•	With	nickel	steel	bezel	.500”	±	.002”(12.7	±	.05	mm)	hole
•	CC/CR/BR	series	front	mounts	in	.312”	±	.002”(7.93	±	.05	mm)	hole
with	hex	nut
•	CRM/BRM	series	rear	mounts	in	.315”	±	.002”	(8.00	±	.05	mm)	hole
with	hex	nut
Termination:
•	100/600	series	available	with	6.0”(152.4	mm)	22AWG	white	and	black
leads	or	bipins(gold	plated	brass)
•	CC/CR/BR/CRM/BRM	series	available	with	6.0”(152.4mm)	24AWG	white
and	black	leads	or	LED	pins
How To Order
CRM/BRM Series (BRM=Black matte finish)
CR/BR Series (BR = Black matte finish)
CC Series
600/650 Series
100/150 Series
5mm Panel Mount LEDs
LED part#
LED Termination Voltage Sealing
Series Option
XX     -   X   -   XXXX    -   XXX    -   X
S=Standard
CC Bipins=0 0001=Red W=Gasket seal
CR Leads=1 0002=Yellow I=IP66
BR 0003=Green 120=120VAC
240=240VAC
Termination
LED Series LED part# Voltage
XXX      -   X   -   XXXX    -   XXX    -   I
IP66 Sealed
CRM Bipins=0 0001=Red
BRM Leads=1 0002=Yellow 120=120VAC
0003=Green 240=240VAC
Termination Lens LED part#
Mounting Color
LED Hole Voltage
Series
X    -  X  -  X  -  XX   -  XXXX   -  XXX
120=120VAC
100 = 1 7.93mm=0 0001=Red 240=240VAC
600 = 6 12.7mm=2 0002=Yellow
2J=Red 0003=Green
Leads=0 1J=Yellow
Bipins=5 4J=Green
.300
(7.60)
HEX NUT
SPLIT LOCK WASHER
M8 X 0.75 THREAD
O-RING
TETRASEAL GASKET
.500
(12.70)
.250
(6.35)
6.0 (152.4)
.322
(8.17)
.340
(8.63)
.830 (21.0)
.205
(5.21)
.394
(10.0)
.330"
(8.4)
.390"
(9.9)
.270"
(6.9)
MIN.
.160"
(4.0) 6.00±.250
6.0 (152.4)
.250
(6.30)
HEX NUT
M8 X 0.75 THREAD
GASKET (W AND I OPTION)
WASHER
.630"
(16.0) MIN.
.308
(7.8)
.188
(4.78)
Ø.040
(1.0)
.160
(4.1)
1.109
(28.2)
.046
(1.1) .875
(22.2)
.343
(8.7)
.160
(4.1)
.375
(9.5) .546
(13.87)
1.109
(28.2)
.343
(8.7)
.308
(7.8)
.188
(4.78)
Ø.040
(1.0)
1WILBRECHT LEDCO, INC. 1400 Energy Park Dr. n Suite 20 n St. Paul, MN 55108-5248 n  (651) 659-0919 n  Toll free (888) 323-8751 n FAX (651) 659-9204 n  www.wilbrechtledco.com